
MELHORES VOLTAS DA ETAPA

VoltaTempoPilotoClas Modelo/ModeloCategoria

 21 KX 450 00:09:18,942PROLEANDRO JOÃO DA SILVA JÚNIOR

 32 KX 450 00:09:41,375PROLEANDRO JOÃO DA SILVA JÚNIOR

 43 KX 450 00:09:47,875PROLEANDRO JOÃO DA SILVA JÚNIOR

 24 MXF 250 00:10:06,200ESPECIAL 250CCMATHEUS VIANA

 25 KX450 00:10:14,973PROJONICLER FLORENTINO DA SILVA

 46 MXF 250 00:10:21,649ESPECIAL 250CCMATHEUS VIANA

 27 CRF 230 00:10:31,324PROCLAUDIO DOUGLAS CARDOSO

 28 CRF 230 00:10:31,933230 ELITEBRYAN DELABENETA

 29 EXCF 250 00:10:35,114ESPECIAL 250CCWESLEY FAGUNDES

 210  KX 250F 00:10:41,195ESPECIAL 250CCRAFAEL STOLF

 211 KTM 350 00:10:41,993OVER 40JOELSON LUIZ WAGNER

 212 CRF 230 00:10:44,613230 ELITEEDUARDO TUMMLER (BOCA)

 213 CRF 250 20 00:10:46,750ESPECIAL 250CCMALCON REINECKE

 214 CRF 250F 00:10:50,453FORÇA NACIONALMAYKON CORREIA

 315 KX450 00:10:51,508PROJONICLER FLORENTINO DA SILVA

 216 KX 450 FI 00:11:02,571OVER 35 ESPECIALANDRÉ BONATTI

 217 CRF 230 00:11:02,703230 LIGHTPEDRO HENRIQUE (BIGODE)

 318 CRF 230 00:11:05,851230 ELITEEDUARDO TUMMLER (BOCA)

 219 KX250F 00:11:06,031PROANDRE LUIS BENTO

 320 CRF 230 00:11:06,984230 ELITEBRYAN DELABENETA

 221 CRF 250F 00:11:10,989FORÇA NACIONALJEAN CARLOS FERREIRA

 222 KX 250 XC 00:11:14,277OVER 40MARCOS CONHAQUE

 423 CRF 230 00:11:15,320230 ELITEEDUARDO TUMMLER (BOCA)

 224 KXF 450 00:11:17,965PROREINALDO ISENSEE

 225 CRF 230 00:11:21,484230 LIGHTJEAN LUCAS BOSIO

 426 CRF 230 00:11:26,477PROCLAUDIO DOUGLAS CARDOSO

 327 KTM 350 00:11:30,531OVER 40JOELSON LUIZ WAGNER

 328 CRF 250F 00:11:32,117OVER 35 NACIONALDALVINO LOFFI

 329 CRF 250F 00:11:33,461FORÇA NACIONALMAYKON CORREIA

 230 YZF450 00:11:36,008OVER 45MARCOS HERIBERT PLASTER ( TUTI)

 431 KTM 350 00:11:38,532OVER 40JOELSON LUIZ WAGNER

 232 CRF 250F 00:11:40,223OVER 35 NACIONALDALVINO LOFFI

 233 CRF 250 F 00:11:42,254FORÇA NACIONALRODRIGO MAGNANI

 334 KX 250 XC 00:11:42,922OVER 40MARCOS CONHAQUE

 335 CRF 230 00:11:48,485230 LIGHTPEDRO HENRIQUE (BIGODE)

 236 KTM 250 00:11:50,579ESPECIAL 250CCRICARDO ROGÉRIO SESTREM

 237 CRF 150 00:11:53,887NACIONAL LIGHTANDRE LEONARDO DE SOUZA

 338 YZF450 00:11:57,757OVER 45MARCOS HERIBERT PLASTER ( TUTI)

 239 CRF230 00:12:00,836230 LIGHTLINDOMAR BACK

 240 KTM 350 00:12:04,953OVER 45SIDNEI GOETZINGER

 241 KTM 300 00:12:06,492PROMAICON DOUGLAS CARDOSO

 442 CRF 250F 00:12:06,563OVER 35 NACIONALDALVINO LOFFI

 243 CRF 250F 00:12:10,492FORÇA NACIONALEDUARDO ZUCCHI

 344 KX 450 FI 00:12:10,812OVER 35 ESPECIALANDRÉ BONATTI

 345 CRF 250 20 00:12:12,398ESPECIAL 250CCMALCON REINECKE

 446  KX 250F 00:12:16,891ESPECIAL 250CCRAFAEL STOLF

 247 250 KTM 00:12:18,485OVER 35 ESPECIALEVANDRO DE JESUS MACHADO

 348 EXCF 250 00:12:23,132ESPECIAL 250CCWESLEY FAGUNDES

 449 KTM 250 00:12:24,367ESPECIAL 250CCRICARDO ROGÉRIO SESTREM

 450 CRF 230 00:12:25,289230 LIGHTPEDRO HENRIQUE (BIGODE)

 351 CRF 250F 00:12:25,523FORÇA NACIONALJEAN CARLOS FERREIRA

 352 KXF 450 00:12:32,062PROREINALDO ISENSEE

 353 CRF 250F 00:12:34,508OVER 35 NACIONALMARCIEL STEINER ( NENÉM)

 254 GAS GAS 25 00:12:35,602PROJEAN CARLO SOARES (PIPINO)

 255 CRF 250R 00:12:37,258ESPECIAL 250CCANDERSON  ECCHER

 456 KX 450 FI 00:12:39,727OVER 35 ESPECIALANDRÉ BONATTI

 357  KX 250F 00:12:41,079ESPECIAL 250CCRAFAEL STOLF

 258 CRF 250R 00:12:43,821OVER 35 ESPECIALFAGNER DE SOUZA

 259 YZ 450 00:12:44,250PROWILLIAN MATHIAS

 260 CRF230 00:12:46,234230 LIGHTGIAN CARLOS

 261 CRF 230 F 00:12:49,617230 LIGHTRICARDO THEISS

 262 CRF230 00:12:50,164230 LIGHTPATRIKE ANDRÉ SCHEWINSKI

 263 YZ250F 00:12:51,977ESPECIAL 250CCPABLO MICHELMANN

 464 KXF 450 00:12:54,149PROREINALDO ISENSEE



MELHORES VOLTAS DA ETAPA

VoltaTempoPilotoClas Modelo/ModeloCategoria

 365 CRF 250 F 00:13:00,242FORÇA NACIONALRODRIGO MAGNANI

 366 CRF230 00:13:01,281230 LIGHTLINDOMAR BACK

 367 CRF 230 00:13:02,438PROCLAUDIO DOUGLAS CARDOSO

 268 CRF 450R 00:13:03,563OVER 45LINDOMAR KRAUSE SCHMITZ

 469 YZF450 00:13:06,273OVER 45MARCOS HERIBERT PLASTER ( TUTI)

 270 KX 250 00:13:06,922OVER 40MARCOS PAULO DA SILVA (O CAGAO)

 471 EXCF 250 00:13:08,235ESPECIAL 250CCWESLEY FAGUNDES

 372 KTM 250 00:13:11,648ESPECIAL 250CCRICARDO ROGÉRIO SESTREM

 273 RX250 00:13:11,953OVER 40SAULO GARCIA

 374 CRF 150 00:13:19,515NACIONAL LIGHTANDRE LEONARDO DE SOUZA

 275 KX 250F 00:13:20,055OVER 40FERNANDO FLORENCIO

 276 CRF 00:13:20,110230 LIGHTVINICIUS LUIZ REGIS

 377 250 KTM 00:13:20,265OVER 35 ESPECIALEVANDRO DE JESUS MACHADO

 278 CRF 230 00:13:24,391230 ELITELUIS FERNANDO (PILICO)

 479 KX 250 XC 00:13:24,735OVER 40MARCOS CONHAQUE

 280 KX450X 00:13:25,258OVER 40GILMAR DIRKSEN

 281 CRF 250F 00:13:27,945OVER 35 NACIONALMARCIEL STEINER ( NENÉM)

 282 CRF230 00:13:30,601230 LIGHTLUCAS MATEUS GARCIA

 483 KTM 300 00:13:32,086PROMAICON DOUGLAS CARDOSO

 284 CRF 250 R 00:13:38,515ESPECIAL 250CCAUGUSTO MENDONÇA LINK

 385 CRF 230 00:13:44,093230 ELITELUIS FERNANDO (PILICO)

 386 KTM 300 00:13:45,891PROMAICON DOUGLAS CARDOSO

 387 KX250F 00:13:48,968PROANDRE LUIS BENTO

 388 YZ250F 00:13:51,609ESPECIAL 250CCPABLO MICHELMANN

 389 CRF 250F 00:13:53,703FORÇA NACIONALEDUARDO ZUCCHI

 290 CRF 250F 00:14:00,328OVER 35 NACIONALALDO BASTOS NETO

 291 YZ 450 00:14:02,133PROMARCELO AUGUSTO SCHOTTEN

 392 CRF 250R 00:14:11,196OVER 35 ESPECIALFAGNER DE SOUZA

 493 CRF 00:14:11,914230 LIGHTVINICIUS LUIZ REGIS

 394 CRF 250R 00:14:14,422ESPECIAL 250CCANDERSON  ECCHER

 495 CRF 250 20 00:14:16,485ESPECIAL 250CCMALCON REINECKE

 396 CRF 00:14:16,539230 LIGHTVINICIUS LUIZ REGIS

 497 CRF 230 00:14:18,375230 ELITEBRYAN DELABENETA

 498 RX250 00:14:21,250OVER 40SAULO GARCIA

 399 KTM 350 00:14:24,937OVER 45SIDNEI GOETZINGER

 3100 KX 250 00:14:25,797OVER 40MARCOS PAULO DA SILVA (O CAGAO)

 4101 CRF 250R 00:14:30,656OVER 35 ESPECIALFAGNER DE SOUZA

 2102 KX 250F 00:14:31,657ESPECIAL 250CCGABRIEL WLOCH

 3103 KX 250F 00:14:41,687ESPECIAL 250CCGABRIEL WLOCH

 3104 GAS GAS 25 00:14:45,375PROJEAN CARLO SOARES (PIPINO)

 2105 CRF250F 00:14:49,601OVER 35 NACIONALMARTIN GRAHL (TINGO )

 2106 CRF 230 00:14:54,546230 ELITEALISSON CORRÊA

 4107 CRF 450 R 00:14:57,164PROGUSTAVO MENDONÇA LINK (MANO)

 4108 CRF 250F 00:14:57,656FORÇA NACIONALEDUARDO ZUCCHI

 4109 CRF230 00:14:57,961230 ELITECLEITON MEDEIROS DE OLIVEIRA

 4110 YZ250F 00:14:58,226ESPECIAL 250CCPABLO MICHELMANN

 3111 CRF 230 00:15:12,188230 LIGHTJEAN LUCAS BOSIO

 3112 CRF 230 F 00:15:19,554230 LIGHTRICARDO THEISS

 3113 CRF230 00:15:21,086230 ELITECLEITON MEDEIROS DE OLIVEIRA

 3114 CRF 230 00:15:22,406230 ELITEALISSON CORRÊA

 4115 CRF230 00:15:23,024230 LIGHTLINDOMAR BACK

 3116 CRF250F 00:15:24,133OVER 35 NACIONALLEONARDO FRANCISCO

 3117 KX450X 00:15:25,937OVER 40GILMAR DIRKSEN

 2118 CRF 450 R 00:15:26,984PROGUSTAVO MENDONÇA LINK (MANO)

 2119 CRF 250 F 00:15:32,250OVER 35 NACIONALJAIRO PETRY (RIPA)

 2120 CRF 230F 00:15:35,305230 LIGHTMARCOS VINÍCIUS CONHAQUE

 3121 YZ 450 00:15:37,868PROWILLIAN MATHIAS

 4122 CRF 250F 00:15:38,469FORÇA NACIONALJEAN CARLOS FERREIRA

 2123 KX 450 00:15:44,281PROJEFFERSON FROEHLICH

 2124 XR 200 00:15:45,070NACIONAL LIGHTLEANDRO FELICIANO

 3125 KX 250F 00:15:45,477OVER 40FERNANDO FLORENCIO

 2126 BETA 390 00:15:47,765OVER 50VILSON PEZZINI (BANANA)

 2127 CRF 250F 00:15:48,625FORÇA NACIONALFILIPE RAMPELOTI

 2128 KTM 350 00:15:48,922OVER 40RODRIGO GUTIERRES
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 2129 CRF230 00:15:49,141OVER 35 NACIONALCARLOS FRANCISCO MARTIM

 3130 CRF230 00:15:49,711230 LIGHTPATRIKE ANDRÉ SCHEWINSKI

 4131 KX450X 00:15:51,852OVER 40GILMAR DIRKSEN

 3132 CRF 450 R 00:15:52,899PROGUSTAVO MENDONÇA LINK (MANO)

 2133 CRF250F 00:15:56,282OVER 35 NACIONALLEONARDO FRANCISCO

 2134 KTM 350 00:16:03,227OVER 40PATRICK LUIS TRIDAPALLI

 3135 KX 450 00:16:04,351PROJEFFERSON FROEHLICH

 4136 CRF 250F 00:16:04,657OVER 35 NACIONALALDO BASTOS NETO

 4137 CRF 250R 00:16:09,407ESPECIAL 250CCANDERSON  ECCHER

 4138 CRF 230 00:16:13,031230 LIGHTJEAN LUCAS BOSIO

 2139 CRF250F 00:16:14,359OVER 50IVAIR POLETO

 4140 YZ 450 00:16:20,164PROWILLIAN MATHIAS

 4141 CRF 250 R 00:16:24,164ESPECIAL 250CCAUGUSTO MENDONÇA LINK

 3142 CRF 250 R 00:16:26,297ESPECIAL 250CCAUGUSTO MENDONÇA LINK

 4143 KX 250 00:16:31,523OVER 40MARCOS PAULO DA SILVA (O CAGAO)

 3144 CRF 250F 00:16:33,312OVER 35 NACIONALALDO BASTOS NETO

 2145 CRF230 00:16:40,555230 ELITECLEITON MEDEIROS DE OLIVEIRA

 3146 BETA 390 00:16:40,906OVER 50VILSON PEZZINI (BANANA)

 4147 CRF230 00:16:46,633OVER 35 NACIONALCARLOS FRANCISCO MARTIM

 2148 CRF 250 X 00:16:47,680OVER 45ERIVELTO TESTONI

 4149 CRF 230 F 00:16:48,555230 LIGHTRICARDO THEISS

 2150 CRF 230 00:16:49,859230 LIGHTMANOEL TONN

 2151 CRF 230 00:16:51,157230 ELITEGUILHERME OSMAR FERREIRA

 3152 CRF230 00:16:52,032230 LIGHTLUCAS MATEUS GARCIA

 4153 BETA 390 00:16:52,828OVER 50VILSON PEZZINI (BANANA)

 4154 CRF250F 00:16:58,563OVER 35 NACIONALLEONARDO FRANCISCO

 3155 CRF230 00:17:02,899230 LIGHTGIAN CARLOS

 3156 CRF 230 00:17:03,383230 LIGHTFRANK MOSSNER

 3157 RX250 00:17:04,656OVER 40SAULO GARCIA

 2158 CRF 230 00:17:05,274230 ELITELUIZ CARLOS TRIDAPALLI NETO

 2159 CRF 230 00:17:06,039230 LIGHTFRANK MOSSNER

 4160 GAS GAS 25 00:17:11,898PROJEAN CARLO SOARES (PIPINO)

 3161 CRF 230F 00:17:13,047230 LIGHTMARCOS VINÍCIUS CONHAQUE

 2162 RR390 00:17:15,851OVER 45LEONARDO PROCÓPIO DA SILVA

 4163 CRF 230 00:17:16,218230 ELITELUIS FERNANDO (PILICO)

 3164 CRF230 00:17:17,727OVER 35 NACIONALALEX THIAGO JUSTI ( KBÇA )

 4165 CRF 250F 00:17:18,399OVER 35 NACIONALMARCIEL STEINER ( NENÉM)

 4166 KX 250F 00:17:24,328ESPECIAL 250CCGABRIEL WLOCH

 4167 CRF 230F 00:17:29,313OVER 50IVO CANI FILHO

 2168 CRF 250F 00:17:31,953FORÇA NACIONALGABRIEL HENRIQUE DA PAZ

 3169 CRF 450R 00:17:35,743OVER 45LINDOMAR KRAUSE SCHMITZ

 3170 CRF 230 00:17:37,109230 ELITELEONARDO PROCÓPIO DA SILVA JÚNIOR

 2171 CRF 230 00:17:42,453230 ELITEIVAN CARLOS DOS SANTOS

 3172 CRF250F 00:17:42,961OVER 50IVAIR POLETO

 4173 KTM 350 00:17:46,758OVER 45SIDNEI GOETZINGER

 2174 KTM 250 00:17:48,273OVER 40FÁBIO FRANZOI

 4175 CRF230 00:17:56,500230 LIGHTGIAN CARLOS

 2176 CFR250F 00:17:57,946FORÇA NACIONALGILVANI RIBEIRO (XAXO)

 4177 CRF 230 00:18:00,719230 LIGHTFRANK MOSSNER

 3178 CRF 250F 00:18:01,344FORÇA NACIONALFILIPE RAMPELOTI

 4179 CRF230 00:18:05,820230 LIGHTLUCAS MATEUS GARCIA

 2180 CRF230 00:18:08,547OVER 35 NACIONALALEX THIAGO JUSTI ( KBÇA )

 3181 CRF230 00:18:10,203OVER 35 NACIONALCARLOS FRANCISCO MARTIM

 4182 CRF 250 F 00:18:15,969FORÇA NACIONALRODRIGO MAGNANI

 4183 250 KTM 00:18:26,750OVER 35 ESPECIALEVANDRO DE JESUS MACHADO

 4184 CRF 230 00:18:30,125230 ELITEALISSON CORRÊA

 3185 BROS150 00:18:34,407NACIONAL LIGHTMAICOM BORGES

 4186 KX 250F 00:18:40,313OVER 40FERNANDO FLORENCIO

 2187 BROS150 00:18:41,961NACIONAL LIGHTMAICOM BORGES

 3188 CRF 230 F 00:18:43,899230 ELITEMARCOS DETANICO ( MION )

 4189 KX 450 00:18:46,164PROJEFFERSON FROEHLICH

 4190 KTM 350 00:18:47,266OVER 40PATRICK LUIS TRIDAPALLI

 4191 CRF 230 F 00:18:54,789230 ELITEMARCOS DETANICO ( MION )

 2192 CRF 230 00:18:55,750230 ELITEJOAO VICTOR SANTANA
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 2193 CRF 230 00:18:55,922230 ELITEFELIPE CRISTIANO LOURENÇO

 4194 CRF 250F 00:18:56,946FORÇA NACIONALMAYKON CORREIA

 3195 CRF 230 00:19:04,344230 ELITEGUILHERME OSMAR FERREIRA

 2196 YZ 250F 00:19:15,227ESPECIAL 250CCEDUARDO ZENDRON

 2197 EXC350F 00:19:25,078OVER 45ADENILSON SCHMITT (INFERNO)

 3198 XR 200 00:19:25,086NACIONAL LIGHTLEANDRO FELICIANO

 2199 300 RR 00:19:30,898OVER 40ALEXANDRE GONCALVES

 3200 CRF 250 X 00:19:31,157OVER 45ERIVELTO TESTONI

 3201 CRF 250 F 00:19:42,101OVER 35 NACIONALJAIRO PETRY (RIPA)

 2202 XTZ 125 00:19:47,406NACIONAL LIGHTLUKAS SCHWANZ

 2203 CRF230 00:19:51,180OVER 45DANIEL AIRTON DE JESUS

 2204 CRF 230 00:19:57,500230 ELITEGEOVANE KRAUSE

 2205 GÁS GAS 00:20:22,758OVER 50DALTON RAMOS DA CUNHA

 2206 CRF250F 00:20:23,188OVER 35 NACIONALCARLOS ALEXANDRE CORREIA

 4207 CRF 250 X 00:20:30,922OVER 45ERIVELTO TESTONI

 4208 CRF 450R 00:20:32,937OVER 45LINDOMAR KRAUSE SCHMITZ

 3209 CRF 230 00:20:33,937230 ELITEEDUARDO SCHMIDT

 4210 CRF 230 00:20:55,867230 ELITEJOAO VICTOR SANTANA

 3211 GÁS GAS 00:20:56,477OVER 50DALTON RAMOS DA CUNHA

 2212 KTM 250 00:21:01,367ESPECIAL 250CCPAULO DOS SANTOS

 2213 HUSENBERG 00:21:09,820OVER 45CARLOS ALEXANDRE DILIO

 3214 TTR 230 00:21:12,836OVER 35 NACIONALVAGNER BORGES  ( CALANGO)

 4215 GÁS GAS 00:21:24,055OVER 50DALTON RAMOS DA CUNHA

 2216 CRF230 00:21:28,305OVER 40PAULO ROBERTO ANDRADE

 2217 250 KTM 00:21:32,906OVER 40JEYSIEL MACHADO

 3218 CRF 230 00:21:37,016230 ELITEIVAN CARLOS DOS SANTOS

 3219 HUSENBERG 00:21:37,602OVER 45CARLOS ALEXANDRE DILIO

 3220 CRF 230 00:21:55,812230 ELITEJOAO VICTOR SANTANA

 3221 MXF 00:22:04,757ESPECIAL 250CCYAGO NAGAY SOEIRA

 3222 CRF 230 00:22:08,266230 ELITEFELIPE CRISTIANO LOURENÇO

 4223 KX250F 00:22:22,610PROANDRE LUIS BENTO

 2224 CRF 250 F 00:22:23,640FORÇA NACIONALRYCHARD SCHWAB PEDROSO

 2225 YZF250 00:22:25,234OVER 35 ESPECIALFERNANDO SIMIENTCOSKI

 3226 CFR250F 00:22:37,211FORÇA NACIONALGILVANI RIBEIRO (XAXO)

 2227 CRF 230 00:22:41,000FORÇA NACIONALLUAN DE PAULA

 3228 XTZ 125 00:22:47,383NACIONAL LIGHTLUKAS SCHWANZ

 4229 CRF 230 00:22:57,859230 ELITEFELIPE CRISTIANO LOURENÇO

 2230 CRF 230F 00:23:08,680230 LIGHTGEOVANI CARLOS VENSKE

 3231 CRF 230 00:23:29,680230 ELITELUIZ CARLOS TRIDAPALLI NETO

 3232 KTM 350 00:23:30,320OVER 40RODRIGO GUTIERRES

 2233 CRF 230 00:23:35,719230 LIGHTBRUNO ROBERTO SCHMITT

 4234 YZ 250F 00:23:42,226ESPECIAL 250CCEDUARDO ZENDRON

 4235 CRF230 00:23:46,680OVER 35 NACIONALALEX THIAGO JUSTI ( KBÇA )

 4236 KTM 350 00:23:47,094OVER 40RODRIGO GUTIERRES

 3237 300 RR 00:24:02,883OVER 40ALEXANDRE GONCALVES

 3238 CRF 230 00:24:07,563230 ELITEGEOVANE KRAUSE

 2239 CRF 230 00:24:18,062230 ELITELEONARDO PROCÓPIO DA SILVA JÚNIOR

 4240 CRF230 00:24:29,570230 LIGHTPATRIKE ANDRÉ SCHEWINSKI

 4241 CRF 250 F 00:24:29,727OVER 35 NACIONALJAIRO PETRY (RIPA)

 4242 EXC350F 00:24:47,977OVER 45ADENILSON SCHMITT (INFERNO)

 4243 CRF 150 00:25:00,804NACIONAL LIGHTANDRE LEONARDO DE SOUZA

 2244 XR 250 TOR 00:25:27,797FORÇA NACIONALLEIMAR  RODEL

 3245 RR390 00:25:29,266OVER 45LEONARDO PROCÓPIO DA SILVA

 3246 CRF 230 00:25:44,461230 LIGHTMANOEL TONN

 2247 BROS150 00:26:28,797NACIONAL LIGHTJEAN WALISSON KRACOSKI

 3248 CRF 230 00:26:31,938FORÇA NACIONALLUAN DE PAULA

 3249 CRF250F 00:26:33,625OVER 35 NACIONALMARTIN GRAHL (TINGO )

 2250 CRF 250X 00:26:43,898ESPECIAL 250CCLUIS HENRIQUE GONÇALVES

 4251 RR390 00:26:47,867OVER 45LEONARDO PROCÓPIO DA SILVA

 4252 CRF 230F 00:27:06,687230 LIGHTMARCOS VINÍCIUS CONHAQUE

 4253 CRF 250F 00:27:27,086FORÇA NACIONALGABRIEL HENRIQUE DA PAZ

 3254 CRF 230 00:27:28,945230 LIGHTBRUNO ROBERTO SCHMITT

 2255 CRF 230F 00:27:36,258OVER 50IVO CANI FILHO

 4256 TTR 230 00:27:54,445OVER 35 NACIONALVAGNER BORGES  ( CALANGO)
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 4257 BROS150 00:28:00,750NACIONAL LIGHTMAICOM BORGES

 4258 MXF 00:28:27,109ESPECIAL 250CCYAGO NAGAY SOEIRA

 3259 CRF 230F 00:28:32,765230 LIGHTGEOVANI CARLOS VENSKE

 2260 CRF 250 00:28:36,500ESPECIAL 250CCJULIANO CHIESA

 2261 EXC350 00:29:01,929OVER 45FABIO BLOEDORN (O TERROR)

 4262 CRF 230 00:29:10,453230 LIGHTBRUNO ROBERTO SCHMITT

 4263 CFR250F 00:29:14,781FORÇA NACIONALGILVANI RIBEIRO (XAXO)

 2264 CRF230 00:29:19,422OVER 40SIDNEI CRISTIANO DOS SANTOS

 3265 CRF 250F 00:29:19,492FORÇA NACIONALMARCOS ANTÔNIO MARTINS FILHO

 3266 CRF 250F 00:29:32,078FORÇA NACIONALGABRIEL HENRIQUE DA PAZ

 2267 CRF 250F 00:29:32,883FORÇA NACIONALMARCOS ANTÔNIO MARTINS FILHO

 4268 CRF 250F 00:29:35,321FORÇA NACIONALMARCOS ANTÔNIO MARTINS FILHO

 2269 CRF 230 F 00:30:00,000230 ELITEMARCOS DETANICO ( MION )

 2270 TTR 230 00:30:00,000OVER 35 NACIONALVAGNER BORGES  ( CALANGO)

 2271 MXF 00:30:00,000ESPECIAL 250CCYAGO NAGAY SOEIRA

 2272 CRF 230 00:30:00,000230 ELITEEDUARDO SCHMIDT

 2273 EXC 300 2T 00:30:00,000OVER 50GILSON ROBERTO DA PAZ

 2274 KLX 450R 00:30:00,000OVER 50VALMOR BUSS FILHO

 2275 CR 230 00:30:00,000OVER 50ANTONIO CARLOS MELLÃO

 2276 CRF250 00:30:00,000OVER 50EDSON CARLOS DE SOUZA

 2277 HONDA 00:30:00,000OVER 50VLANDIMAR AMARAL

 2278 CRF 230 00:30:00,000OVER 50ELOIR EDSON MARCONATO

 2279 CRF230 00:30:00,000OVER 50VILSON VILMAR FROEHLICH

 2280 XCF 250 00:30:00,000OVER 45FABIANO OLTRAMARI

 2281 YZ 450 00:30:00,000OVER 40WALDECIR MATHIAS

 2282 CRF230 00:30:00,000OVER 35 NACIONALANDRE CHRISTEN

 2283 CRF230 00:30:00,000OVER 35 NACIONALDAVI LAURENÇO JÚNIOR - GODO

 2284 250 F 00:30:00,000OVER 40JORGE LUIZ PEREIRA

 2285 CRF 00:30:00,000OVER 35 ESPECIALDIOGO RAFAEL REINECKE

 2286 KTM 350 00:30:00,000OVER 35 ESPECIALGIOVANI FALÇÃO

 2287 CRF 230 00:30:00,000OVER 35 NACIONALDIEGO RENE BELTRAME (CRECA)

 2288 XRE 300 00:30:00,000OVER 35 NACIONALJEAN ALTAMIRO MACHADO

 2289 BROS 00:30:00,000NACIONAL LIGHTRAEL EVARISTO

 2290 KX 250X 00:30:00,000OVER 35 ESPECIALREGIS ONEIDES RECH

 2291 XRE300 00:30:00,000FORÇA NACIONALGILMAR THEISS

 2292 KTM 250 00:30:00,000OVER 35 ESPECIALLUIZ RICARDO ZONTA

 2293 BROS 150 00:30:00,000NACIONAL LIGHTEVERTON RAUTENBERG  (TON)

 2294 CRF 250 R 00:30:00,000ESPECIAL 250CCALESSANDRO FANTINI

 2295 CRF 230 00:30:00,000230 ELITERAFAEL PEREIRA

 2296 KLX 450 00:30:00,000PROROBERTO PRADO JÚNIOR

 2297 450X 00:30:00,000PROWILLIAN MINATTI

 2298 CRF 230 F 00:30:00,000230 ELITEDANIEL CRISTIAN RADUNZ

 2299 CRF 250F 00:30:00,000FORÇA NACIONALEDUARDO HAAS JÚNIOR

 2300 CRF230 00:30:00,000230 LIGHTJEAN DOS SANTOS

 2301 250 00:30:00,000PROWILLIAM AURINO DA SILVA

 2302 SHERCO 300 00:30:00,000PROTHIAGO ADOLFO

 2303 XCF 00:30:00,000ESPECIAL 250CCNORTON STRIGUINI

 2304 CRF 250 F 00:30:00,000FORÇA NACIONALVINÍCIUS EDUARDO LAMONATTO

 2305 CRF 230 00:30:00,000230 LIGHTLEONARDO ROBERTO DE SOUZA

 2306 CRF 150 00:30:00,000NACIONAL LIGHTEDNAN CARLOS DE SOUZA

 2307 CRF 250F 00:30:00,000FORÇA NACIONALDJONATA GONCALVES

 2308 CRF 230 00:30:00,000230 ELITEJOÃO VINICIUS LUCCA BRAZ

 2309 CRF 230 00:30:00,000230 LIGHTHENRIQUE WALDRICH RIBEIRO

 3310 MXF 250 00:30:00,000ESPECIAL 250CCMATHEUS VIANA

 3311 KTM 350 00:30:00,000OVER 40PATRICK LUIS TRIDAPALLI

 3312 YZ 250F 00:30:00,000ESPECIAL 250CCEDUARDO ZENDRON

 3313 YZ 450 00:30:00,000PROMARCELO AUGUSTO SCHOTTEN

 3314 EXC350F 00:30:00,000OVER 45ADENILSON SCHMITT (INFERNO)

 3315 CRF 230F 00:30:00,000OVER 50IVO CANI FILHO

 3316 KTM 250 00:30:00,000OVER 40FÁBIO FRANZOI

 3317 CRF230 00:30:00,000OVER 45DANIEL AIRTON DE JESUS

 3318 CRF250F 00:30:00,000OVER 35 NACIONALCARLOS ALEXANDRE CORREIA

 3319 KTM 250 00:30:00,000ESPECIAL 250CCPAULO DOS SANTOS

 3320 CRF230 00:30:00,000OVER 40PAULO ROBERTO ANDRADE
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 3321 250 KTM 00:30:00,000OVER 40JEYSIEL MACHADO

 3322 CRF 250 F 00:30:00,000FORÇA NACIONALRYCHARD SCHWAB PEDROSO

 3323 YZF250 00:30:00,000OVER 35 ESPECIALFERNANDO SIMIENTCOSKI

 3324 XR 250 TOR 00:30:00,000FORÇA NACIONALLEIMAR  RODEL

 3325 BROS150 00:30:00,000NACIONAL LIGHTJEAN WALISSON KRACOSKI

 3326 CRF 250X 00:30:00,000ESPECIAL 250CCLUIS HENRIQUE GONÇALVES

 3327 CRF 250 00:30:00,000ESPECIAL 250CCJULIANO CHIESA

 3328 EXC350 00:30:00,000OVER 45FABIO BLOEDORN (O TERROR)

 3329 CRF230 00:30:00,000OVER 40SIDNEI CRISTIANO DOS SANTOS

 3330 EXC 300 2T 00:30:00,000OVER 50GILSON ROBERTO DA PAZ

 3331 KLX 450R 00:30:00,000OVER 50VALMOR BUSS FILHO

 3332 CR 230 00:30:00,000OVER 50ANTONIO CARLOS MELLÃO

 3333 CRF250 00:30:00,000OVER 50EDSON CARLOS DE SOUZA

 3334 HONDA 00:30:00,000OVER 50VLANDIMAR AMARAL

 3335 CRF 230 00:30:00,000OVER 50ELOIR EDSON MARCONATO

 3336 CRF230 00:30:00,000OVER 50VILSON VILMAR FROEHLICH

 3337 XCF 250 00:30:00,000OVER 45FABIANO OLTRAMARI

 3338 YZ 450 00:30:00,000OVER 40WALDECIR MATHIAS

 3339 CRF230 00:30:00,000OVER 35 NACIONALANDRE CHRISTEN

 3340 CRF230 00:30:00,000OVER 35 NACIONALDAVI LAURENÇO JÚNIOR - GODO

 3341 250 F 00:30:00,000OVER 40JORGE LUIZ PEREIRA

 3342 CRF 00:30:00,000OVER 35 ESPECIALDIOGO RAFAEL REINECKE

 3343 KTM 350 00:30:00,000OVER 35 ESPECIALGIOVANI FALÇÃO

 3344 CRF 230 00:30:00,000OVER 35 NACIONALDIEGO RENE BELTRAME (CRECA)

 3345 XRE 300 00:30:00,000OVER 35 NACIONALJEAN ALTAMIRO MACHADO

 3346 BROS 00:30:00,000NACIONAL LIGHTRAEL EVARISTO

 3347 KX 250X 00:30:00,000OVER 35 ESPECIALREGIS ONEIDES RECH

 3348 XRE300 00:30:00,000FORÇA NACIONALGILMAR THEISS

 3349 KTM 250 00:30:00,000OVER 35 ESPECIALLUIZ RICARDO ZONTA

 3350 BROS 150 00:30:00,000NACIONAL LIGHTEVERTON RAUTENBERG  (TON)

 3351 CRF 250 R 00:30:00,000ESPECIAL 250CCALESSANDRO FANTINI

 3352 CRF 230 00:30:00,000230 ELITERAFAEL PEREIRA

 3353 KLX 450 00:30:00,000PROROBERTO PRADO JÚNIOR

 3354 450X 00:30:00,000PROWILLIAN MINATTI

 3355 CRF 230 F 00:30:00,000230 ELITEDANIEL CRISTIAN RADUNZ

 3356 CRF 250F 00:30:00,000FORÇA NACIONALEDUARDO HAAS JÚNIOR

 3357 CRF230 00:30:00,000230 LIGHTJEAN DOS SANTOS

 3358 250 00:30:00,000PROWILLIAM AURINO DA SILVA

 3359 SHERCO 300 00:30:00,000PROTHIAGO ADOLFO

 3360 XCF 00:30:00,000ESPECIAL 250CCNORTON STRIGUINI

 3361 CRF 250 F 00:30:00,000FORÇA NACIONALVINÍCIUS EDUARDO LAMONATTO

 3362 CRF 230 00:30:00,000230 LIGHTLEONARDO ROBERTO DE SOUZA

 3363 CRF 150 00:30:00,000NACIONAL LIGHTEDNAN CARLOS DE SOUZA

 3364 CRF 250F 00:30:00,000FORÇA NACIONALDJONATA GONCALVES

 3365 CRF 230 00:30:00,000230 ELITEJOÃO VINICIUS LUCCA BRAZ

 3366 CRF 230 00:30:00,000230 LIGHTHENRIQUE WALDRICH RIBEIRO

 4367 KX450 00:30:00,000PROJONICLER FLORENTINO DA SILVA

 4368 CRF 250F 00:30:00,000FORÇA NACIONALFILIPE RAMPELOTI

 4369 CRF250F 00:30:00,000OVER 50IVAIR POLETO

 4370 XR 200 00:30:00,000NACIONAL LIGHTLEANDRO FELICIANO

 4371 CRF 230 00:30:00,000230 ELITEGUILHERME OSMAR FERREIRA

 4372 CRF 230 00:30:00,000230 ELITEIVAN CARLOS DOS SANTOS

 4373 CRF 230 00:30:00,000230 ELITELUIZ CARLOS TRIDAPALLI NETO

 4374 CRF250F 00:30:00,000OVER 35 NACIONALMARTIN GRAHL (TINGO )

 4375 CRF 230 00:30:00,000230 ELITELEONARDO PROCÓPIO DA SILVA JÚNIOR

 4376 CRF 230 00:30:00,000230 LIGHTMANOEL TONN

 4377 XTZ 125 00:30:00,000NACIONAL LIGHTLUKAS SCHWANZ

 4378 HUSENBERG 00:30:00,000OVER 45CARLOS ALEXANDRE DILIO

 4379 300 RR 00:30:00,000OVER 40ALEXANDRE GONCALVES

 4380 YZ 450 00:30:00,000PROMARCELO AUGUSTO SCHOTTEN

 4381 CRF 230 00:30:00,000230 ELITEGEOVANE KRAUSE

 4382 KTM 250 00:30:00,000OVER 40FÁBIO FRANZOI

 4383 CRF 230 00:30:00,000FORÇA NACIONALLUAN DE PAULA

 4384 CRF230 00:30:00,000OVER 45DANIEL AIRTON DE JESUS
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 4385 CRF250F 00:30:00,000OVER 35 NACIONALCARLOS ALEXANDRE CORREIA

 4386 CRF 230 00:30:00,000230 ELITEEDUARDO SCHMIDT

 4387 KTM 250 00:30:00,000ESPECIAL 250CCPAULO DOS SANTOS

 4388 CRF230 00:30:00,000OVER 40PAULO ROBERTO ANDRADE

 4389 250 KTM 00:30:00,000OVER 40JEYSIEL MACHADO

 4390 CRF 230F 00:30:00,000230 LIGHTGEOVANI CARLOS VENSKE

 4391 CRF 250 F 00:30:00,000FORÇA NACIONALRYCHARD SCHWAB PEDROSO

 4392 YZF250 00:30:00,000OVER 35 ESPECIALFERNANDO SIMIENTCOSKI

 4393 XR 250 TOR 00:30:00,000FORÇA NACIONALLEIMAR  RODEL

 4394 BROS150 00:30:00,000NACIONAL LIGHTJEAN WALISSON KRACOSKI

 4395 CRF 250X 00:30:00,000ESPECIAL 250CCLUIS HENRIQUE GONÇALVES

 4396 CRF 250 00:30:00,000ESPECIAL 250CCJULIANO CHIESA

 4397 EXC350 00:30:00,000OVER 45FABIO BLOEDORN (O TERROR)

 4398 CRF230 00:30:00,000OVER 40SIDNEI CRISTIANO DOS SANTOS

 4399 EXC 300 2T 00:30:00,000OVER 50GILSON ROBERTO DA PAZ

 4400 KLX 450R 00:30:00,000OVER 50VALMOR BUSS FILHO

 4401 CR 230 00:30:00,000OVER 50ANTONIO CARLOS MELLÃO

 4402 CRF250 00:30:00,000OVER 50EDSON CARLOS DE SOUZA

 4403 HONDA 00:30:00,000OVER 50VLANDIMAR AMARAL

 4404 CRF 230 00:30:00,000OVER 50ELOIR EDSON MARCONATO

 4405 CRF230 00:30:00,000OVER 50VILSON VILMAR FROEHLICH

 4406 XCF 250 00:30:00,000OVER 45FABIANO OLTRAMARI

 4407 YZ 450 00:30:00,000OVER 40WALDECIR MATHIAS

 4408 CRF230 00:30:00,000OVER 35 NACIONALANDRE CHRISTEN

 4409 CRF230 00:30:00,000OVER 35 NACIONALDAVI LAURENÇO JÚNIOR - GODO

 4410 250 F 00:30:00,000OVER 40JORGE LUIZ PEREIRA

 4411 CRF 00:30:00,000OVER 35 ESPECIALDIOGO RAFAEL REINECKE

 4412 KTM 350 00:30:00,000OVER 35 ESPECIALGIOVANI FALÇÃO

 4413 CRF 230 00:30:00,000OVER 35 NACIONALDIEGO RENE BELTRAME (CRECA)

 4414 XRE 300 00:30:00,000OVER 35 NACIONALJEAN ALTAMIRO MACHADO

 4415 BROS 00:30:00,000NACIONAL LIGHTRAEL EVARISTO

 4416 KX 250X 00:30:00,000OVER 35 ESPECIALREGIS ONEIDES RECH

 4417 XRE300 00:30:00,000FORÇA NACIONALGILMAR THEISS

 4418 KTM 250 00:30:00,000OVER 35 ESPECIALLUIZ RICARDO ZONTA

 4419 BROS 150 00:30:00,000NACIONAL LIGHTEVERTON RAUTENBERG  (TON)

 4420 CRF 250 R 00:30:00,000ESPECIAL 250CCALESSANDRO FANTINI

 4421 CRF 230 00:30:00,000230 ELITERAFAEL PEREIRA

 4422 KLX 450 00:30:00,000PROROBERTO PRADO JÚNIOR

 4423 450X 00:30:00,000PROWILLIAN MINATTI

 4424 CRF 230 F 00:30:00,000230 ELITEDANIEL CRISTIAN RADUNZ

 4425 CRF 250F 00:30:00,000FORÇA NACIONALEDUARDO HAAS JÚNIOR

 4426 CRF230 00:30:00,000230 LIGHTJEAN DOS SANTOS

 4427 250 00:30:00,000PROWILLIAM AURINO DA SILVA

 4428 SHERCO 300 00:30:00,000PROTHIAGO ADOLFO

 4429 XCF 00:30:00,000ESPECIAL 250CCNORTON STRIGUINI

 4430 CRF 250 F 00:30:00,000FORÇA NACIONALVINÍCIUS EDUARDO LAMONATTO

 4431 CRF 230 00:30:00,000230 LIGHTLEONARDO ROBERTO DE SOUZA

 4432 CRF 150 00:30:00,000NACIONAL LIGHTEDNAN CARLOS DE SOUZA

 4433 CRF 250F 00:30:00,000FORÇA NACIONALDJONATA GONCALVES

 4434 CRF 230 00:30:00,000230 ELITEJOÃO VINICIUS LUCCA BRAZ

 4435 CRF 230 00:30:00,000230 LIGHTHENRIQUE WALDRICH RIBEIRO


